
Parndana, South Australia
April 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations from Parndana, with cloud from Cape Borda.
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Temperature, humidity, wind and rainfall observations are from Parndana Cfs AWS {station 022843}. Cloud observations are from Cape Borda {station 022823}
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

13SE4421.713E8714.708:3731E023.39.3Tu1
26SSW4521.36SSW6115.112:4441S022.47.8We2
20S6016.326S7914.208:4644SSW7.617.311.9Th3
17SSW5016.69WSW7912.816:4733SSW0.418.510.8Fr4
7SW4718.84WSW9211.713:0230WNW1.220.58.8Sa5

24WSW5820.822WNW6818.315:3446SW022.99.3Su6
15S5718.013WSW7415.410:4231SSW019.39.7Mo7
15SSE4521.06SE5915.915:5028SSE021.58.6Tu8
15N3324.113NNE9114.814:3326N1.624.812.7We9
28SSW6223.726NNW4623.210:4650NNW027.614.8Th10
19ESE5821.215SE8117.516:4131ESE023.510.8Fr11
22NNW2230.913NNE5922.313:0037NNW031.911.1Sa12
28WNW2432.013NNW3725.212:2343NW033.616.2Su13
19E4129.315ESE7021.914:1124E030.916.1Mo14
26N2630.59NNE4224.111:0546N032.016.4Tu15
15N3128.422N4225.610:0135NW030.917.3We16
19S6321.47SSE8017.615:4626SSW025.216.0Th17
17E5823.89NNE7918.114:3330ENE026.010.1Fr18
26WNW9218.06NNE8619.212:1356NNW025.316.4Sa19
31SW8113.620WSW9112.414:3156SW1.614.911.3Su20
28S6715.224SSW6614.310:2646S1.217.211.7Mo21
17ESE5417.517SSE9613.616:1737SSE1.018.710.2Tu22
9W5720.811E7916.316:5028ESE0.621.712.4We23

19NW4221.811N9215.713:0937NNW0.222.87.7Th24
15SE4321.213SSE9616.512:0230SSE022.511.3Fr25
20SSW8315.113S9614.212:2535SSW0.816.411.3Sa26
13SSW7317.011SSW7915.015:0824SW3.218.511.9Su27
15S6917.86SSW9514.614:5824S0.819.110.3Mo28
13SE8415.79SSW9813.714:2528SSE1.416.98.5Tu29
19SSE5715.815SE8214.610:0633SE8.017.19.7We30

Statistics for April 2025
195421.0137617.022.811.7Mean
7SW2213.64WSW3711.714.97.7Lowest

31SW9232.026#9825.656#8.033.617.3Highest
29.6Total
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